Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
+41 44 922 32 32
NAVISTAT
s

Achtung bei Zubehör Code
88 und 83 Fussnote 1
Ordering information/type code
XXX . XX XX XXX XX XXXX XXXX XX XX
Custom
build code
Controller, increased vibration resistance 471 . 23
Controller, high vibration resistance 1) 471 . 26
Temperature switch with locking, high vibration resistance 2) 472 . 12
Range Range
[°C]
Sensor max.
[°C]
-10 ... 80 85 95
+20 ... 110 115 23
+20 ... 150 165 31
+20 ... 230 250 24
+40 ... 300 330 53
Sensor See table “Ordering-no. for sensors” XXX
Fixing Version B (remote sensing version) 27
Version K (direct mounting version) 1) 14
Grubscrew locked with spacer (cooling element) (for direct mounting version) 18
Protection
tube
See data sheet www.trafag.com/H72163 XXXX
Protection
tube length
2)
Length G see data sheet www.trafag.com/H72163 XXXX
Accessories Switchpoint fixed and sealed upon customer’s request 88
Switchpoint preset upon customer’s request, no guarantee on switching accuracy 83
Switchpoint adjustment please indicate when ordering:
- Switchpoint [°C]
- Increasing or decreasing
Screwed cable gland M20x1.5 (EN 50262) 07
Screwed cable gland M24x1.5 (DIN 89280) 27
Capillary tube protection: Flexible metal tube, brass nickel-plated 90
Capillary
tube length
Capillary tube length up to 5000 mm (no specification required for direct mounting on protection tube)   L = XXXX
Standard length: L = 3000 mm with flexible metal tube
1) Media max. 150°C in continuous operation
2) No protection tube or
   Protection tube length ≤ 150 mm: High vibration strain, class B
   Protection tube length > 150 mm: General vibration strain, class A
H72111p
ISN/ISNT 471/472
  page 3/6
Product No. Type Code Temperature
range
[°C]
Protection
tube diameter
[mm]
Protection
tube length
[mm]
Switching
differential
[°C]
Sensor
max.
[°C]
ISN11011 471 2323 332 27 8317 0110 90 +20 ... +110 12 110 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISN11015 471 2323 322 27 8316 0150 90 +20 ... +110 10 150 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISN11065 471 2323 342 27 8319 0065 90 +20 ... +110 15 65 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISN15011 471 2331 132 27 8317 0110 90 +20 ... +150 12 110 5 (fixed) 165
ISN15015 471 2331 122 27 8316 0150 90 +20 ... +150 10 150 5 (fixed) 165
ISN15065 471 2331 142 27 8319 0065 90 +20 ... +150 15 65 5 (fixed) 165
ISNT11011 471 2323 332 14 1417 0110 +20 ... +110 12 110 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISNT11015 471 2323 322 14 1416 0150 +20 ... +110 10 150 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISNT11065 471 2323 342 14 1419 0065 +20 ... +110 15 65 4.5 (fixed) 115
ISNT15011 471 2331 132 14 1417 0110 +20 ... +150 12 110 5 (fixed) 165
ISNT15015 471 2331 122 14 1416 0150 +20 ... +150 10 150 5 (fixed) 165
ISNT15065 471 2331 142 14 1419 0065 +20 ... +150 15 65 5 (fixed) 165
Standard products (extra short lead time)
Sensor material
Range Sensor-Ø
95, 23 7.0 mm
9.0 mm
12.0 mm
321
331 1)
341 1)
322
332
342
31 7.0 mm
9.0 mm
12.0 mm
121
131 1)
141 1)
122
132
142
24, 53 7.0 mm
9.0 mm
12.0 mm
021
031 1)
041 1)
022
032
042
Ordering no. for sensors
Stainless steel Copper
1) Do not use for new designs. Will be phased out in 2024.
H72111p
ISN/ISNT 471/472
  page 4/6
Specifications